PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 18.01.2020.

HK Venta 2002

Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
\' I}eboks Gustavs 07.05.2012. 1. maina
A |SCepins Mirons 31.03.2012.
A |zvans Ralfs 14.04.2012. nel ] nNe nel |
A |Megnis Rihards 07.07.2012.
A |Dzalbs Edvards 14.08.2011.
A |Sineps Artars 18.10.2011. N2 I:I Ne
A |Rusevich Kirill 17.06.2011.
A [Paulauskis Toms 12.06.2012.
U |Eglitis Artars 10.11.2011. 2. maina
U |Béerzins Edvards 25.11.2011.
U [Talbergs Markuss 09.06.2011. N¢ I:I N¢ N¢ I:I
U |Pampejevs Makars 18.01.2012.
U |Karklin$s Markuss 26.02.2011.
U |Beitans Lennijs 04.06.2012. Ne I:I Ne

.HOK.

VENTA

2002

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Cgojevs Edgars Kluba vaditajs
2 Golubovics Janis Treneris

3 Bergmanis Kristers Treneris

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:

Sagatavots 16.10.2025. 17:29:53



